D A T A  S H E E T
Industrial Safety Systems
ES21
Emergency Stop Pushbutton
ES21_DS_complete_GB.book  Seite 1  Donnerstag, 24. Juli 2008  4:09 16
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
2
Emergency stop pushbutton ES21 Safety command devices

© SICK AG - Industrial Safety Systems - Germany. All rights including changes to
technical specification and or to the equipment without prior notification, are reserved.
Ordering information
Ordering options emergency stop pushbuttons ES21
Panel mount versions (pushbuttons and switching elements)
Panel mount version (complete device)
Surface mount version (complete device)
Panel mount versions:
■ Pushbuttons and switching elements: individual combinations
possible or
■ Complete device (pushbutton with switching element)
Note: Pushbuttons with illumination should be used with switch-
ing elements that have illumination connection.
Surface mount versions:
■ Complete devices, pre-assembled. Can be delivered with differ-
ent switching elements
ES21_DS_complete_GB.book  Seite 3  Donnerstag, 24. Juli 2008  4:09 16
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
4
Emergency stop pushbutton ES21 Safety command devices
8012497/2008-07-02
© SICK AG - Industrial Safety Systems - Germany. All rights including changes to
technical specification and or to the equipment without prior notification, are reserved.
Pushbuttons
Obstruction protection 1) Release type Illumination Protective collar 2) Type Part number
– Rotary release – – ES21-AT1110 5321156
✔
Rotary release
– – ES21-AT1120 5321157
✔ – ES21-AT1130 5321158
Key release
– – ES21-AK1120 5321163
✔ – ES21-AK1130 5321164
Rotary release
– ✔ ES21-AT1140 5321165
✔ ✔ ES21-AT1150 5321166
Key release
– ✔ ES21-AK1140 5321167
✔ ✔ ES21-AK1150 5321168
1) Prevention against obstruction of the emergency stop pushbutton.
2) Prevention against unintentional activation of the emergency stop pushbutton.
Switching elements
Mounting version
Number of
positive opening
N/C contacts
Number of N/O
contacts
Contact module
for panel mount
version 1)
Illumination
connection Type Part number
Panel mount
version
1
0 ✔ – ES21-CG1001 6036139
1 ✔ – ES21-CG1101 6036141
2
0 ✔ – ES21-CG2001 6036140
1 ✔
– ES21-CH2101 6036144
✔ ES21-CH2111 6036143
1) Additional contact (N/O) monitors the correct assembly of the pushbutton with the switching element.
Complete devices
■ Protective collar: No
■ Obstruction protection: Yes